15
17
24
27
30
33
34
35
39
42
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
72
73
75
76
78
79
80
83
86
87
89
99

CITY: MAPLE GROVE
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG: LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:RUBBER,PLASTICS
MFG:PRIMARY METALS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL zFOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL : APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$6,452,274
$6,828,643
$40,522,596
$6,410,692
$18,003,778
$27,166,410
$4,011,364
$15,851,008
$41,815,565
$37,727,160
$4,231,672

$128,228,247

$2,971,944
$26,919,040
$62,648,173
$70,710,974
$10,861,102
$8,401,306
$4,018,266
$37,363,592
$65,783,594
$8,195,490
$37,366,089
$6,158,340
$2,397,736
$4,672,000
$2,610,682
$300,450
$56,651
$19,556
$19,848,793
$4,972,027

$191,642,794

$905,168,008

SALES TAX
$3,006,457 $195,423
$1,251,966 $81,378
$1,427,092 $92,755
$1,356,334 $88,162
$1,351,444 $87,842

$76,067 $4,947
$564,571 $36,697
$530,992 $34,513
$444,070 $28,865
$17,019,699 $1,106,277
$1,388,745 $90,270
$37,161,289 $2,415,477
$1,127,800 $73,308
$12,187,592 $792,191
$34,914,036 $2,269,408
$16,862,406 $1,100,604
$4,965,920 $322,782
$756,928 $49,201
$3,028,173 $196,827
$33,934,783 $2,297,064
$32,152,021 $2,169,037
$4,019,894 $261,298
$15,850,465 $1,030,279
$3,198,451 $207,894
$525,598 $34,164
$4,667,876 $303,417
$2,434,433 $168,432
$17,016 $1,106
$4,151 $270
$19,556 $1,272
$325,835 $21,177
$880,693 $57,237
$25,310,675 $1,645,184
$262,763,028  $17,264,758

USE TAX

$11,970
$66
$128,549
$14,152
$5,621
$6,869
$3,467
$6,362
$6,139
$36,308
$2,183
$681,139
$2

$625
$37,304
$2,343
$17,279
$73
$9,483
$47,766
$28,380
$1,151
$273,277
$3,361
$3,122
$1,466
$496
$127
$152

$0
$6,809
$1,092
$1,160,116

$2,497,249

TOTAL TAX

$207,393
$81,444
$221,304
$102,314
$93,463
$11,816
$40,164
$40,875
$35,004
$1,142,585
$92,453
$3,096,616
$73,310
$792,816
$2,306,712
$1,102,947
$340,061
$49,274
$206,310
$2,344,830
$2,197,417
$262,449
$1,303,556
$211,255
$37,286
$304,883
$168,928
$1,233
$422
$1,272
$27,986
$58,329
$2,805,300

$19,762,007

NUMBER

40
e
34
6
7
6
4
14
13
14
4
40
2
8
5
11
12
10
37
45
272
51
134
23
19

947



