## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: MAPLE GROVE

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$6,452,274	\$3,006,457	\$195,423	\$11,970	\$207,393	40
15	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	\$6,828,643	\$1,251,966	\$81,378	\$66	\$81,444	7
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$40,522,596	\$1,427,092	\$92,755	\$128,549	\$221,304	34
24	MFG:LUMBER-WOOD PRODUCTS	\$6,410,692	\$1,356,334	\$88,162	\$14,152	\$102,314	6
27	MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING	\$18,003,778	\$1,351,444	\$87,842	\$5,621	\$93,463	7
30	MFG:RUBBER,PLASTICS	\$27,166,410	\$76,067	\$4,947	\$6,869	\$11,816	б
33	MFG:PRIMARY METALS	\$4,011,364	\$564,571	\$36,697	\$3,467	\$40,164	4
34	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$15,851,008	\$530,992	\$34,513	\$6,362	\$40,875	14
35	MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY	\$41,815,565	\$444,070	\$28,865	\$6,139	\$35,004	13
39	MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$37,727,160	\$17,019,699	\$1,106,277	\$36,308	\$1,142,585	14
42	MOTOR FREIGHT	\$4,231,672	\$1,388,745	\$90,270	\$2,183	\$92,453	4
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$128,228,247	\$37,161,289	\$2,415,477	\$681,139	\$3,096,616	40
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$2,971,944	\$1,127,800	\$73,308	\$2	\$73,310	7
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$26,919,040	\$12,187,592	\$792,191	\$625	\$792,816	8
53	RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$62,648,173	\$34,914,036	\$2,269,408	\$37,304	\$2,306,712	5
54	RETL:FOOD	\$70,710,974	\$16,862,406	\$1,100,604	\$2,343	\$1,102,947	11
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$10,861,102	\$4,965,920	\$322,782	\$17,279	\$340,061	12
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$8,401,306	\$756,928	\$49,201	\$73	\$49,274	10
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$4,018,266	\$3,028,173	\$196,827	\$9,483	\$206,310	37
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$37,363,592	\$33,934,783	\$2,297,064	\$47 <b>,</b> 766	\$2,344,830	45
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$65,783,594	\$32,152,021	\$2,169,037	\$28,380	\$2,197,417	272
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$8,195,490	\$4,019,894	\$261,298	\$1,151	\$262,449	51
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$37,366,089	\$15,850,465	\$1,030,279	\$273,277	\$1,303,556	134
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$6,158,340	\$3,198,451	\$207,894	\$3,361	\$211,255	23
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$2,397,736	\$525,598	\$34,164	\$3,122	\$37,286	19
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$4,672,000	\$4,667,876	\$303,417	\$1,466	\$304,883	б
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$2,610,682	\$2,434,433	\$168,432	\$496	\$168,928	6
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$300,450	\$17,016	\$1,106	\$127	\$1,233	7
83	SOCIAL SERVICES	\$56,651	\$4,151	\$270	\$152	\$422	5
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$19,556	\$19,556	\$1,272	\$0	\$1,272	4
	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$19,848,793	\$325,835	\$21,177	\$6,809	\$27,986	28
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$4,972,027	\$880,693	\$57,237	\$1,092	\$58,329	20
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$191,642,794	\$25,310,675	\$1,645,184	\$1,160,116	\$2,805,300	48
	CITY TOTAL	\$905,168,008	\$262,763,028	\$17,264,758	\$2,497,249	\$19,762,007	947